
 

WINDLESHAM ACTIVITY CAMPS & ACADEMIES 

WACA 
Summer Camps 2024 

 
 

AN ACTION-PACKED FOUR WEEKS OF 
ACTIVITIES FOR RECEPTION - YEAR 8 PUPILS 

With a range of sessions including                                               
Art & Design, Golf, Football, Cookery, Dance, 

Gymnastics & Trampolining   
 

 
 

We will swim on as many days as possible but have a shortage of 
available lifeguards so we cannot guarantee swimming on every day. 

 
*Golf academy charge is £35 per session 



 

Mon 22 July Tue 23  July Wed 24  July Thurs 25 July Fri 26  July 

GEMs club for Reception - Year 2  

AM Activities to include:        Cookery - Art & Design – Gymnastics - Cricket  

PM Swim & Multisport 

 

Mon 12 August Tue 13 August Wed 14 August Thurs 15 August Fri 16 August 

GEMs club for Reception - Year 2  

AM Activities to include:        Cookery – Trampolining – Football  

PM Swim & Multisport 

 

Mon 8 July Tue 9 July Wed 10 July Thurs 11 July Fri 12 July 

GEMs club for Reception - year 2  

AM Activities to include:        Dance – Football – Gymnastics  

Golf academy 9.30am-12.30am Wed 10 July* 

PM Swim & Multisport 
 

 

Mon 15  July Tue 16 July Wed 17 July Thurs 18  July Fri 19 July 

GEMs club for Reception - Year 2  

AM Activities to include:        Art & Design – Gymnastics – Tennis  

Golf academy 9.30am-12.30am - Mon 15, Tues 16 & Wed 17 July* 

PM Swim & Multisport 
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